08/02/2020

lpall slpn gy masa dealy
aslell 4,12,
ilgally degbll agle laga lssall gall
bl gl
2020-2019 gl guluall sggill Jgua

Sciences Biologiques

Jours

Gr.

08h00-09h30

09h30-11h00

11h00-12h30

12h30-14h00

14h00-15h30

15h30-17h00

Dimanche

BB1

BB2

BB3

BB4

BB5

BB6

BB7

BB8

IMM (D03) Bouaziz

EDD (D03) Haichour

ETHIQ (D03)

TP(MIC/BOTA)

TP(MIC/BOTA)

TP(BOTA/MIC)

TP(BOTA/MIC)

TD-Biost

TD-Eco

TD-Eco

TD-Biost

TD-Biost

TD-Eco

TD-Eco

TD-Biost

TP(Imm)/15

TP(Imm)/15

TP(Imm)/15

TP(Imm)/15

Lundi

BB1

BB2

BB3

BB4

BB5

BB6

BB7

BB8

BOTA (D03) Smaili

ECO (D03) Haichour

Mardi

BB1

TD-Biost

TD-Eco

TD-EDD

TP(Imm)/15

TP(Imm)/15

BB2

TD-Eco

TD-Biost

TD-EDD

TP(Imm)/15

TP(Imm)/15

BB3

TD-EDD

TP(MIC/BOTA)

TP(MIC/BOTA)

BB4

TD-EDD

TP(BOTA/MIC)

TP(BOTA/MIC)

BB5

TP(Imm)/15

TP(Imm)/15

TD-EDD

TP(MIC/BOTA)

TP(MIC/BOTA)

BB6

TP(Imm)/15

TP(Imm)/15

TD-EDD

TP(BOTA/MIC)

TP(BOTA/MIC)

BB7

TP(MIC/BOTA)

TP(MIC/BOTA)

TD-EDD

BB8

TP(BOTA/MIC)

TP(BOTA/MIC)

TD-EDD

Mercredi

BB1

BB2

BB3

TP(Imm)/15

TP(Imm)/15

BB4

TP(Imm)/15

TP(Imm)/15

BB5

BB6

BB7

TD-Biost

TD-Eco

BB8

TD-Eco

TD-Biost

BOTA (D02) Smaili

INFO (D03)

MICRO (D03) Selloum

Jeudi

BB1

BB2

BB3

BB4

BB5

BB6

BB7

BB8

BIOST (D03) Bissar

MICRO (D03) Selloum




